CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA
ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF CHANGE OF PLANS

Name: City Hall Renovations - Replacement of Siding Contract Number: 151703A
and Soffets
Contractor: Yoy Construction

Location: Broken Arrow City Hall

Date: July 13, 2016 Change Order Number: 01

Approval is requested for the following major changes:
1. Total Number of Days Added by this Change Order:
- Proposal Request #1: No days Added

2. Proposal Request # 1: Install additional framing per the attached plan [ayout on the Reflected Soffit Plan East and
following the guidelines in the additional framing cut sheets provided by BKL in the letter dated 7-30-16 attached.

See attached for Proposal Request breakdowns

Additions to the original contract:

ftem # Item Unit  Price Quantity Amount
COol-1 Additional Framing LS $11,986.45 1.00 $11,986.45

Total Additions: $11,986.45

Deletions to the original contract:
Item # Item Unit  Price Quantity Amount
$0.00

Total Deletions: $0.00
This Change Order is a Net Overrun: §11,986.45

Total Previous Change Orders 50.00
Total Cost of Change Orders 511,986.45
Original Contract Amount $88,688.00
Percent Change In Contract Amount 13.52%

Submitted: W Engineer Date: 7£ /3‘/ [

Approved:; @f mm ., Contractor Date: 7 ] / 6

I
/ /%7 Director, Engr. & Const. Date: W"/ é

Recommended/Approved:

Recommended/Approved: Assistant City Manager -  Date: a1-| 3_ lgo
Operations
Approved: City Manager e

This change order brings the project up to date on all issues of cost increases and time increases as of: 07/12/16

This change was approved at the City Council/BAMA meeting held on:
Original Clerk ------- Original Contractor ----- Original File ----- Copy to Finance




